Place Horse

1 BABES SMART CAT
2 CANDI CAT

3 STEEL BETTY

4 DURAMAX DUALLY
5 REY GOOD LOOKIN
6 LADY METALLIC

El Rancho Futurity WOW Series
Open: WOW Finals Results

Rider

TATUM RICE
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

TATUM RICE
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRENT ERICKSON
WILTON, CA

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

09/17/21

$10,000.00 added

Paying 6 places

Owner

COWS & HORSES ETC
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRUMBAUGHS FINE FURNISHING
ALEDO, X

RAVI TUMBER
WINTERS, CA

MILNER ENTERPRISE LLC
SOUTHLAKE , TX

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY
RENO , NV

TOM AND SHERYL PETERSON

Score
226

225

2245

218

214

213

ﬁuinal;

Pts Payout
$4,719.28

$3,819.92
$2,984.80
$1,700.00
$1,700.00

$1,700.00

The representative for this class is TATUM RICE.

Total Payout

$16,624.00
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EI Rancho Futurity WOW Series 09/17/21 ﬁuin al
Open: WOW Finals: Senior World Tour Results ”

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
Total Payout $0.00

The representative for this class is TATUM RICE.
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