

El Rancho Futurity WOW Series Open: WOW Finals Results

09/17/21 \$10,000.00 added Paying 6 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score Pts	Payout
1	BABES SMART CAT	TATUM RICE WEATHERFORD, TX	COWS & HORSES ETC WEATHERFORD, TX	226	\$4,719.28
2	CANDI CAT	ADAN BANUELOS GRANBURY, TX	BRUMBAUGHS FINE FURNISHING ALEDO, TX	225	\$3,819.92
3	STEEL BETTY	MONTY BUNTIN LINCOLN, CA	RAVI TUMBER WINTERS, CA	224.5	\$2,984.80
4	DURAMAX DUALLY	TATUM RICE WEATHERFORD, TX	MILNER ENTERPRISE LLC SOUTHLAKE , TX	218	\$1,700.00
5	REY GOOD LOOKIN	BRENT ERICKSON WILTON, CA	DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY RENO , NV	214	\$1,700.00
6	LADY METALLIC	GRANT SETNICKA GRANDVIEW, TX	TOM AND SHERYL PETERSON	213	\$1,700.00
				Total Payout	\$16,624.00

The representative for this class is *TATUM RICE*.





El Rancho Futurity WOW Series Open: WOW Finals: Senior World Tour Results

09/17/21 **equinal**

Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
				Total Payout		\$0.00

The representative for this class is *TATUM RICE*.

